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NORTH AMERICAN PLANTS

Agromiliora Group

North American Plants, Inc. Unallocated Berry Plant Inventory
as of: 24-Feb-26

**Quantities available subject to confirmation of inventory counts **

**sale items sold "as is"**

Blackberry Plants

Variety
Black Diamond

Black Satin

Caddo USPP33,115

Celestial USPP34,880

Columbia Giant USPP28,369

Columbia Star USPP25,532

Columbia Sunrise USPP29,367

Eclipse USPP30,448

Galaxy USPP30,062

Hall’'s Beauty USPP30,063

Kotata

Loch Ness

Marion

Natchez USPP20,891

Obsidian

Osage USPP26,120

Sweet-Ark® Immaculate™ 'A-2718T' USPPAF

Thornless Boysen
Twilight USPP30,879
Von USPP27,299
Waldo

Zodiac USPP34,868

Available

Qty requested

2,300

1,750

50% OFF

700

4,800

3,500

30

23,500

800

150

30% OFF

1,000

1,100

30% OFF

1,200

9,500

2,050

1,600

100

2,500

2,750

400

75

400

50% OFF

600

Blueberry Plants
Variety Available |Qtyrequested
Duke 15
Sharpblue 1,250

Black Raspberry Plants

Variety Available |Qtyrequested
Bristol 1,200
Jewel 150
Munger 36,000

Raspberry Plants
Variety Available |Qtyrequested
Canby 450
Fallgold 2,800
Kokanee USPP28,666 9,200
Meeker 50




