



North American Plants, Inc. Unallocated Berry Plant Inventory
as of: 24-Feb-26

Quantities available subject to confirmation of inventory counts

sale items sold "as is"*

Blackberry Plants		
Variety	Available	Qty requested
50% OFF Black Diamond	2,300	
Black Satin	1,750	
Caddo USPP33,115	700	
30% OFF Celestial USPP34,880	4,800	
30% OFF Columbia Giant USPP28,369	3,500	
Columbia Star USPP25,532	30	
30% OFF Columbia Sunrise USPP29,367	23,500	
50% OFF Eclipse USPP30,448	800	
30% OFF Galaxy USPP30,062	150	
50% OFF Hall's Beauty USPP30,063	1,000	
50% OFF Kotata	1,100	
30% OFF Loch Ness	1,200	
50% OFF Marion	9,500	
Natchez USPP20,891	2,050	
50% OFF Obsidian	1,600	
Osage USPP26,120	100	
Sweet-Ark® Immaculate™ 'A-2718T' USPPAF	2,500	
Thornless Boysen	2,750	
50% OFF Twilight USPP30,879	400	
50% OFF Von USPP27,299	75	
50% OFF Waldo	400	
30% OFF Zodiac USPP34,868	600	

Blueberry Plants		
Variety	Available	Qty requested
Duke	15	
50% OFF Sharpblue	1,250	

Black Raspberry Plants		
Variety	Available	Qty requested
30% OFF Bristol	1,200	
Jewel	150	
30% OFF Munger	36,000	

Raspberry Plants		
Variety	Available	Qty requested
Canby	450	
Fallgold	2,800	
50% OFF Kokanee USPP28,666	9,200	
Meeker	50	